

We cordially invite your participation as a sponsor for the 2024 Thomas Township Winter Wonderland event. This event is to support the continual maintenance and improvements to the Thomas Township Parks and its programs. The Winter Wonderland event will be held December 13th & 14th.

Platinum Sponsor: Includes 45 tickets into the event, sponsorship banner and name on marketing materials and name recognition on all announcement and materials.

Gold Sponsor: Includes 25 tickets into the event, banner and sponsorship name on marketing materials and name

Silver Sponsor: Includes 15 tickets into the event, banner and sponsorship name on marketing material.

Bronze Sponsor: Includes 10 tickets into the event, banner and sponsorship name on marketing material.

Hay Wagon Sponsor: Includes 5 tickets for employees to attend the event, sign on hay wagon and sponsor name on marketing material.

General Sponsor: Includes 2 tickets for into the event, sign and sponsor name on marketing material.

* * * *				and the second se	
Business Name/Organization Name:					
Address:					
City:	Sta	ate:		Zip:	
Contact Name:	Phone:				
Sponsorship Level:					
Platinum Sponsor \$5,000	E	3ronze Sp	onsor \$1,00	00	
Gold Sponsor \$3,000	□ F	lay Wago	n Sponsor	\$500	
Silver Sponsor \$2,000		General Sp	oonsor \$0	- \$499	
Make all checks payable to Thomas Township Parks Association.					
Return completed form to: Thomas Township Offices, 249 N. Miller Rd, Saginaw, MI 48609 Please return no later than November 4th, 2022					

Visit www.thomastwp.org